
Bezirkspokalschießen 2012   

      Riesgau Nördlingen 

 



Schüler Einzel
Platz S.Nr. Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E S1 S2 S3 S4 Ergeb.

1 205 Stutzmiller Markus Donau-Brenz-Egau 0 E5 96 96 0 0 192

2 244 Wagner Katharina Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 97 94 0 0 191

3 220 Schropp Dominik Kaufbeuren-MON 1998 M2 94 94 0 0 188

4 231 Lauber Johannes Allgäu 1998 M4 93 95 0 0 188

5 204 Lindel Richard Donau-Brenz-Egau 0 E4 92 94 0 0 186

6 206 Beck Michaela Risgau.Nörd. 1999 M1 93 93 0 0 186

7 207 Beutel Oliver Risgau.Nörd. 1999 M1 94 92 0 0 186

8 222 Wineberger Niclas Memmingen 1998 M3 94 92 0 0 186

9 235 Katzer Anna Allgäu 2000 M4 92 94 0 0 186

10 239 Mayer Sebastian Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 93 91 0 0 184

11 213 Schröppel Lena Risgau.Nörd. 1998 M1 93 90 0 0 183

12 202 Kukla Alisa Donau-Brenz-Egau 0 E2 92 90 0 0 182

13 203 Galler Marius Neu-Ulm 0 E3 91 91 0 0 182

14 210 Lastinger Eva-Maria Risgau.Nörd. 1999 M1 90 92 0 0 182

15 214 Altheimer Thomas Kaufbeuren-MON 1998 M2 91 91 0 0 182

16 218 Eiterer Daniela Kaufbeuren-MON 1999 M2 92 89 0 0 181

17 230 Brecheisen Anna Allgäu 1998 M4 92 89 0 0 181

18 209 Enßlin Luise Risgau.Nörd. 1999 M1 85 95 0 0 180

19 211 Link Jana Risgau.Nörd. 1998 M1 88 92 0 0 180

20 225 Hofmann Nathalie Memmingen 1998 M3 89 91 0 0 180

21 234 Bainder Marc Allgäu 1998 M4 91 89 0 0 180

22 240 Müller Stefan Lech-Wertach 2000 M5 90 90 0 0 180

23 233 Horak Simon Allgäu 1999 M4 91 88 0 0 179

24 237 Lauber Franziska Allgäu 2000 M4 89 90 0 0 179

25 216 Schleich Markus Kaufbeuren-MON 1999 M2 92 86 0 0 178

26 245 Weber Jasmin Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 88 89 0 0 177

27 219 Holzheu Hanna Kaufbeuren-MON 1999 M2 87 89 0 0 176



28 229 Schüssler Alexander Memmingen 1999 M3 87 88 0 0 175

29 232 Bayrhof Ludwig Allgäu 1999 M4 88 87 0 0 175

30 241 Freundl Julian Lech-Wertach 1999 M5 91 82 0 0 173

31 242 Mützel Nathalie Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 85 88 0 0 173

32 223 Göppel Tatjana Memmingen 1999 M3 86 86 0 0 172

34 217 Holzheu Lisa Kaufbeuren-MON 1998 M2 86 85 0 0 171

35 227 Haug Florian Memmingen 1998 M3 84 87 0 0 171

36 228 Breher Leonie Memmingen 2000 M3 78 93 0 0 171

37 236 Lauber Cornelia Allgäu 2000 M4 86 85 0 0 171

38 208 Braun Anja Risgau.Nörd. 1998 M1 85 84 0 0 169

39 215 Melder Maximilian Kaufbeuren-MON 1998 M2 86 83 0 0 169

40 212 Rieß Melanie Risgau.Nörd. 1998 M1 86 81 0 0 167

41 226 Fricke Barbara Memmingen 2000 M3 80 85 0 0 165

33 238 Wild Tobias Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 81 84 0 0 165

42 221 Schrade Martin Kaufbeuren-MON 1998 M2 79 84 0 0 163

43 224 Lorenz Lukas Memmingen 2000 M3 82 81 0 0 163

44 243 Wuzik Tanja Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 87 75 0 0 162

45 201 Mayer Laura Krumbach 0 E1 0 0 0 0 0



Schüler Mannschaft

Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E Ergeb. Gesamt

1 Riesgau.Nörd. 1097

Beck Michaela Riesgau. Nörd. 1999 M1 186
Beutel Oliver Riesgau. Nörd. 1999 M1 186
Schröppel Lena Riesgau. Nörd. 1998 M1 183
Lastinger Eva-Maria Riesgau. Nörd. 1999 M1 182
Enßlin Luise Riesgau. Nörd. 1999 M1 180
Link Jana Riesgau. Nörd. 1998 M1 180  

Braun Anja Riesgau. Nörd. 1998 M1 169
Rieß Melanie Riesgau. Nörd. 1998 M1 167

2 Allgäu 1093

Lauber Johannes Allgäu 1998 M4 188
Katzer Anna Allgäu 2000 M4 186
Brecheisen Anna Allgäu 1998 M4 181
Bainder Marc Allgäu 1998 M4 180  

Horak Simon Allgäu 1999 M4 179
Lauber Franziska Allgäu 2000 M4 179
Bayrhof Ludwig Allgäu 1999 M4 175
Lauber Cornelia Allgäu 2000 M4 171

3 Lech-Wertach 1078

Wagner Katharina Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 191
Mayer Sebastian Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 184
Müller Stefan Lech-Wertach 2000 M5 180
Weber Jasmin Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 177
Freundl Julian Lech-Wertach 1999 M5 173
Mützel Nathalie Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 173
Wild Tobias Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 165
Wuzik Tanja Lech-Wertach 1998 M5 162



4 Kaufbeuren-MOD 1076

Schropp Dominik Kaufbeuren-MOD 1998 M2 188
Altheimer Thomas Kaufbeuren-MOD 1998 M2 182
Eiterer Daniela Kaufbeuren-MOD 1999 M2 181
Schleich Markus Kaufbeuren-MOD 1999 M2 178
Holzheu Hanna Kaufbeuren-MOD 1999 M2 176
Holzheu Lisa Kaufbeuren-MOD 1998 M2 171  

Melder Maximilian Kaufbeuren-MOD 1998 M2 169
Schrade Martin Kaufbeuren-MOD 1998 M2 163

5 Memmingen 1055

Wineberger Niclas Memmingen 1998 M3 186
Hofmann Nathalie Memmingen 1998 M3 180
Schüssler Alexander Memmingen 1999 M3 175  

Göppel Tatjana Memmingen 1999 M3 172
Haug Florian Memmingen 1998 M3 171
Breher Leonie Memmingen 2000 M3 171  

Fricke Barbara Memmingen 2000 M3 165
Lorenz Lukas Memmingen 2000 M3 163



Bezirkspokalendkampf 2012 ­ Schüler LG Finale_1 Großaitingen
offene Klasse 14.10.2012 16:07

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total
1 (4)Schropp, Dominik 10.8 10.4 9.9 9.9 10.3 9.4 9.2 9.8 10.4 9.9 0 100.0 100.0

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
2 (3)Lauber, Johannes 10.0 9.1 10.0 8.6 10.4 10.2 10.8 10.6 9.7 10.3 0 99.7 99.7

Allgäu
3 (8)Beutel, Oliver 10.3 10.6 8.6 9.5 10.0 10.2 9.9 9.2 10.4 10.1 0 98.8 98.8

Riesgau Nördlingen
4 (7)Beck, Michaela 10.3 9.4 10.3 10.5 8.1 10.0 10.1 9.9 10.0 10.1 0 98.7 98.7

Riesgau Nördlingen
5 (2)Wagner, Katharina 9.0 9.8 9.2 9.9 10.3 9.7 10.6 9.9 9.5 9.1 0 97.0 97.0

Lech­Wertach
6 (5)Lindel, Richard 8.7 10.1 10.7 9.6 9.3 10.6 10.0 8.6 9.8 9.3 0 96.7 96.7

Donau­Brenz­Egau
7 (9)Wineberger, Niclas 9.2 10.0 10.4 9.0 9.9 10.4 9.6 10.2 9.1 8.1 0 95.9 95.9

Memmingen
8 (1)Stutzmiller, Markus 10.6 9.7 9.4 9.5 6.6 9.8 10.4 9.4 9.9 9.3 0 94.6 94.6

Donau­Brenz­Egau
9 (6)Kutzer, Anna 8.4 9.0 10.5 8.2 9.9 10.3 9.2 10.0 9.5 9.1 0 94.1 94.1

Allgäu
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Jugend Einzel
Platz S.Nr. Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E S1 S2 S3 S4 Ergeb.

1 308 Reisacher Claudia Allgäu 1997 M1 98 97 97 95 387

2 323 Schleich Ramona Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 97 97 96 96 386

3 324 Wimmer Annemarie Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 99 95 95 93 382

4 338 Hofhansl Sabrina Krumbach 1996 M5 96 95 93 96 380

5 325 Probst Anna Rosa Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 95 95 98 92 380

6 322 Reißner Agnes Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 96 92 94 97 379

7 315 Huppert Barbara Ostallgäu 1997 M2 96 94 92 97 379

8 301 Schwarzer Dominik Iller/ Illertissen 0 E1 95 92 96 95 378

9 339 Baur Sandra Krumbach 1996 M5 96 92 95 94 377

10 312 Konrad Maximilian Allgäu 1997 M1 91 94 94 96 375

11 314 Hipp Christoph Ostallgäu 1996 M2 96 93 92 94 375

12 302 Göser Jonas Memmingen 0 E2 91 95 96 93 375

13 317 Hößle Lucia Ostallgäu 1996 M2 94 92 96 93 375

14 342 Nieder Markus Krumbach 1996 M5 93 95 95 92 375

15 327 Melder Lukas Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 92 95 92 94 373

16 330 Nigel Niklas Donau-Ries 1996 M4 97 91 91 94 373

17 326 Höfelschweiger Michael Kaufbeuren-MOD 1996 M3 97 91 95 90 373

18 303 Rogg Michael Mindelheim 0 E3 94 89 94 95 372

19 309 Oberhauser Teresa Allgäu 1997 M1 92 91 94 94 371

20 318 Fischer Anja Ostallgäu 1996 M2 95 92 91 92 370

21 321 Borosch Simon Ostallgäu 1996 M2 94 89 96 91 370

22 316 Mayr Sarah Ostallgäu 1997 M2 95 90 93 91 369

23 320 Stöller Jenny Ostallgäu 1997 M2 94 91 93 90 368

24 328 Mommenser Maximilian Kaufbeuren-MOD 0 M3 90 91 93 93 367

25 307 Konrad Annalena Allgäu 1997 M1 92 93 89 92 366

26 311 Abt Laura Allgäu 1997 M1 89 89 91 94 363



27 335 Leßmann Julia Donau-Ries 1997 M4 87 91 92 92 362

28 306 Bayrhof Nicole Allgäu 1997 M1 92 91 90 89 362

29 305 Stropek Jan Donau-Brenz-Egau 0 E5 81 93 94 91 359

30 310 Abele Simon Allgäu 1996 M1 93 91 85 90 359

31 337 Walda Ramona Donau-Ries 1996 M4 83 92 87 94 356

32 343 Scherer Stefanie Krumbach 1996 M5 96 87 84 89 356

33 344 Merk Patrizia Krumbach 1997 M5 91 90 88 87 356

34 313 Imminger Peter Allgäu 1997 M1 87 90 85 88 350

35 331 Pantle Johannes Donau-Ries 1997 M4 87 88 86 83 344

36 345 Räder Michael Krumbach 1997 M5 81 83 81 81 326

37 304 Lutz Bernhard Mindelheim 0 E4 0 0 0 0 0

38 319 Gschmeißner Leni Ostallgäu 1996 M2 0 0 0 0 0

39 329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 332 Lamm Dominik Donau-Ries 1997 M4 0 0 0 0 0

41 333 Heinloth Rene Donau-Ries 1996 M4 0 0 0 0 0

42 334 Knickenberger Tobias Donau-Ries 1997 M4 0 0 0 0 0

43 336 Weber Laura Donau-Ries 1996 M4 0 0 0 0 0

44 340 Mayer Lukas Krumbach 1996 M5 0 0 0 0 0

45 341 Gassner Nicole Krumbach 1996 M5 0 0 0 0 0



Jugend Mannschaft

Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E Ergeb. Gesamt

1 Kaufbeuren-MOD  

Schleich Ramona Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 386
Wimmer Annemarie Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 382
Probst Anna Rosa Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 380
Reißner Agnes Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 379
Höfelschweiger Michael Kaufbeuren-MOD 1996 M3 373
Melder Lukas Kaufbeuren-MOD 1997 M3 373 2273

Mommenser Maximilian Kaufbeuren-MOD 0 M3 367
0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Ostallgäu  

Huppert Barbara Ostallgäu 1997 M2 379
Hipp Christoph Ostallgäu 1996 M2 375
Hößle Lucia Ostallgäu 1996 M2 375
Fischer Anja Ostallgäu 1996 M2 370
Borosch Simon Ostallgäu 1996 M2 370
Mayr Sarah Ostallgäu 1997 M2 369 2238

Stöller Jenny Ostallgäu 1997 M2 368
Gschmeißner Leni Ostallgäu 1996 M2 0

3 Allgäu  

Reisacher Claudia Allgäu 1997 M1 387
Konrad Maximilian Allgäu 1997 M1 375
Oberhauser Teresa Allgäu 1997 M1 371
Konrad Annalena Allgäu 1997 M1 366
Abt Laura Allgäu 1997 M1 363
Bayrhof Nicole Allgäu 1997 M1 362 2224

Abele Simon Allgäu 1996 M1 359
Imminger Peter Allgäu 1997 M1 350

4 Krumbach  



Hofhansl Sabrina Krumbach 1996 M5 380
Baur Sandra Krumbach 1996 M5 377
Nieder Markus Krumbach 1996 M5 375
Scherer Stefanie Krumbach 1996 M5 356
Merk Patrizia Krumbach 1997 M5 356
Räder Michael Krumbach 1997 M5 326 2170

Mayer Lukas Krumbach 1996 M5 0
Gassner Nicole Krumbach 1996 M5 0

5 Donau-Ries  

Nigel Niklas Donau-Ries 1996 M4 373
Leßmann Julia Donau-Ries 1997 M4 362
Walda Ramona Donau-Ries 1996 M4 356
Pantle Johannes Donau-Ries 1997 M4 344
Lamm Dominik Donau-Ries 1997 M4 0
Heinloth Rene Donau-Ries 1996 M4 0 1435

Knickenberger Tobias Donau-Ries 1997 M4 0
Weber Laura Donau-Ries 1996 M4 0



Bezirkspokalendkampf 2012 ­ Jugend LG Finale_1 Großaitingen
offene Klasse 14.10.2012 16:12

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total
1 (2)Schleich, Ramona 9.7 10.9 9.5 9.7 9.2 10.5 10.5 9.9 10.4 10.1 0 100.4 100.4

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
2 (1)Reisacher, Claudia 10.6 10.3 8.5 10.2 9.7 9.1 8.8 10.7 10.7 9.9 0 98.5 98.5

Allgäu
3 (5)Probst, Anna Rosa 8.4 9.2 10.4 10.2 9.4 9.7 10.1 10.5 9.9 9.9 0 97.7 97.7

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
4 (4)Hofhansl, Sabrina 10.0 8.1 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.3 9.8 10.1 8.8 8.8 0 97.1 97.1

Krumbach
5 (8)Schwarzer, Dominik 8.2 9.4 8.7 10.4 10.4 10.0 10.2 9.9 9.4 10.1 0 96.7 96.7

Iller­Illertissen
6 (6)Reißner, Agnes 8.9 8.6 10.3 9.0 9.7 10.6 9.9 9.7 9.1 10.1 0 95.9 95.9

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
7 (3)Wimmer, Annemarie 9.0 10.2 8.7 9.6 10.3 9.2 8.6 9.0 10.7 10.4 0 95.7 95.7

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
8 (7)Huppert, Barbara 10.6 8.1 9.9 9.8 10.2 10.7 6.7 10.0 10.4 9.0 0 95.4 95.4

Ostallgäu
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Junioren Einzel
Platz S.Nr. Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E S1 S2 S3 S4 Ergeb.

1 410 Bayerhof Stephanie Allgäu 1993 M1 95 98 94 100 387

2 435 Mendler Julia Memmingen 0 M4 98 96 95 97 386

3 436 Hohenegger Lisa Memmingen 0 M4 95 97 100 94 386

4 414 Angeli Sosanne Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 94 98 96 97 385

5 441 Hauber Anna-Lena Riesgau-Nördlingen 1995 M5 97 97 95 96 385

6 432 Faller Carmen Memmingen 0 M4 96 97 96 95 384

7 402 Renz Alexander Iller/ Illertissen 0 E2 96 99 94 95 384

8 445 Zellinger Marc Riesgau-Nördlingen 1994 M5 96 98 94 95 383

9 416 Bach Felix Kaufbeuren-MOD 1994 M2 97 94 96 95 382

10 442 Kuhn Katharina Riesgau-Nördlingen 1994 M5 95 96 93 97 381

11 438 Bachmann Markus Riesgau-Nördlingen 1992 M5 95 97 92 97 381

12 439 Egetenmeier Lukas Riesgau-Nördlingen 1994 M5 92 97 94 97 380

13 425 Danner Julian Donau-Brenz-Egau 1993 M3 96 92 95 96 379

14 420 Huber Regina Kaufbeuren-MOD 1992 M2 95 96 92 95 378

15 430 Kasper Ramona Memmingen 0 M4 93 93 98 94 378

16 429 Neuhold Samira Donau-Brenz-Egau 1995 M3 96 94 96 92 378

17 411 Fendt Markus Allgäu 1993 M1 98 95 96 89 378

18 444 Schröppel Katja Riesgau-Nördlingen 1993 M5 94 95 95 92 376

19 404 Lehr Nadja Günzburg 0 E4 92 93 93 97 375

20 406 Käß Sabrina Allgäu 1992 M1 93 92 94 96 375

21 418 Renner Katharina Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 97 94 91 93 375

22 443 Sailer Christoph Riesgau-Nördlingen 1995 M5 95 96 91 93 375

23 412 Roggors Monika Allgäu 1995 M1 98 91 88 97 374

24 423 Häußler Anja Donau-Brenz-Egau 1994 M3 96 95 93 90 374

25 422 Wagner Natalie Donau-Brenz-Egau 1994 M3 93 94 92 94 373

26 407 Bayerhof Susanne Allgäu 1992 M1 95 93 91 94 373



27 409 Kiechle Michael Allgäu 1993 M1 94 92 94 92 372

28 415 Schmölz Tamara Kaufbeuren-MOD 1992 M2 94 90 92 95 371

29 433 Hefele Christian Memmingen 0 M4 92 93 92 94 371

30 419 Holzheu Sebastian Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 95 91 92 92 370

31 437 Göser Theresa Memmingen 0 M4 92 91 95 90 368

32 428 Heckel Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 1995 M3 87 96 92 92 367

33 431 Mendler Verena Memmingen 0 M4 91 92 89 91 363

34 434 Breher Denise Memmingen 0 M4 91 93 88 90 362

35 421 Mayr Ramona Kaufbeuren-MOD 1992 M2 91 91 92 88 362

36 426 Frey Lisa Donau-Brenz-Egau 1992 M3 91 89 90 91 361

37 408 Fromligt Sabrina Allgäu 1993 M1 87 94 92 88 361

38 427 Ehrmann Anja Donau-Brenz-Egau 1995 M3 90 84 92 93 359

39 417 Wiedemann Matthias Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 88 89 93 86 356

40 440 Enßlin Natalie Riesgau-Nördlingen 1993 M5 94 84 83 94 355

41 403 Mayer Katharina Günzburg 0 E3 94 96 0 0 190

42 401 Jaumann Sarah Wertingen 0 E1 0 0 0 0 0

43 405 Hänn Anja Iller/ Illertissen 0 E5 0 0 0 0 0

44 413 Schönreither Patrik Allgäu 1993 M1 0 0 0 0 0

45 424 Wannenwetsch Lorenz Donau-Brenz-Egau 1993 M3 0 0 0 0 0



Junioren Mannschaft

Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E Ergeb. Gesamt

1 Riesgau-Nördlingen  

Hauber Anna-Lena Riesgau-Nörd. 1995 M5 385
Zellinger Marc Riesgau-Nörd. 1994 M5 383
Bachmann Markus Riesgau-Nörd. 1992 M5 381
Kuhn Katharina Riesgau-Nörd. 1994 M5 381
Egetenmeier Lukas Riesgau-Nörd. 1994 M5 380
Schröppel Katja Riesgau-Nörd. 1993 M5 376 2286

Sailer Christoph Riesgau-Nörd. 1995 M5 375
Enßlin Natalie Riesgau-Nörd. 1993 M5 355

2 Memmingen  

Mendler Julia Memmingen 0 M4 386
Hohenegger Lisa Memmingen 0 M4 386
Faller Carmen Memmingen 0 M4 384
Kasper Ramona Memmingen 0 M4 378
Hefele Christian Memmingen 0 M4 371
Göser Theresa Memmingen 0 M4 368 2273

Mendler Verena Memmingen 0 M4 363
Breher Denise Memmingen 0 M4 362

3 Kaufbeuren-MOD  

Angeli Sosanne Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 385
Bach Felix Kaufbeuren-MOD 1994 M2 382
Huber Regina Kaufbeuren-MOD 1992 M2 378
Renner Katharina Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 375
Schmölz Tamara Kaufbeuren-MOD 1992 M2 371
Holzheu Sebastian Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 370 2261

Mayr Ramona Kaufbeuren-MOD 1992 M2 362
Wiedemann Matthias Kaufbeuren-MOD 1993 M2 356



4 Allgäu  

Bayerhof Stephanie Allgäu 1993 M1 387
Fendt Markus Allgäu 1993 M1 378
Käß Sabrina Allgäu 1992 M1 375
Roggors Monika Allgäu 1995 M1 374
Bayerhof Susanne Allgäu 1992 M1 373
Kiechle Michael Allgäu 1993 M1 372 2259

Fromligt Sabrina Allgäu 1993 M1 361
Schönreither Patrik Allgäu 1993 M1 0

5 Donau-Brenz-Egau  

Frey Lisa Donau-Brenz-Egau 1992 M3 379
Neuhold Samira Donau-Brenz-Egau 1995 M3 378
Häußler Anja Donau-Brenz-Egau 1994 M3 374
Wagner Natalie Donau-Brenz-Egau 1994 M3 373
Henkel Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 1995 M3 367
Heckel Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 1995 M3 361 2232

Ehrmann Anja Donau-Brenz-Egau 1995 M3 359
Danner Julian Donau-Brenz-Egau 1993 M3 0



Bezirkspokalendkampf 2012 ­ Junioren LG Finale_1 Großaitingen
offene Klasse 14.10.2012 16:10

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total
1 (4)Renz, Alexander 10.5 10.3 9.0 10.5 10.0 10.2 10.5 10.2 9.8 10.3 0 101.3 101.3

Iller­Illertissen
2 (2)Angeli, Susanne 8.6 9.8 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.2 9.5 9.4 10.7 0 100.2 100.2

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
3 (3)Hauber, Anna­Lena 9.1 10.5 10.7 10.0 10.1 9.9 9.6 9.7 9.5 10.7 0 99.8 99.8

Riesgau Nördlingen
4 (1)Bayrhof, Stephanie 9.7 10.1 8.8 9.7 9.8 10.2 10.4 10.3 8.5 9.6 0 97.1 97.1

Allgäu
5 (8)Huber, Regina 10.5 10.2 10.3 10.3 9.1 7.6 9.6 9.9 8.5 10.3 0 96.3 96.3

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
6 (5)Zellinger, Marc 9.5 10.3 10.1 9.7 8.9 10.0 9.6 9.1 8.9 9.4 0 95.5 95.5

Riesgau Nördlingen
7 (7)Danner, Julian 9.6 9.6 9.1 8.3 9.9 10.3 10.1 10.0 9.2 9.2 0 95.3 95.3

Donau­Brenz­Egau
8 (6)Bach, Felix 10.0 8.6 9.3 8.5 9.6 7.5 9.8 10.8 9.6 9.8 0 93.5 93.5

Kaufbeuren­Marktoberdorf
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LP Einzel
Platz S.Nr. Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E S1 S2 S3 S4 Ergeb.

1 130 Kindig Alexander Burgau 1994 M5 93 94 94 95 376

2 119 Spindler Michael Augsburg 1993 M3 93 92 97 93 375

3 131 Frei Michael Burgau 1998 M5 94 93 91 93 371

4 115 Schopp Michael Memmingen 1993 M2 92 93 89 92 366

5 127 Mayer Andreas Lech-Wertach 1995 M4 90 93 91 85 359

6 129 Högg Markus Lech-Wertach 1998 M4 91 85 87 95 358

7 107 Würzer Franziska Allgäu 1993 M1 89 89 92 88 358

8 120 Detke Michael Augsburg 1994 M3 84 89 91 93 357

9 106 Merk Daniel Allgäu 1995 M1 90 87 87 93 357

10 109 Rudolph Matthias Allgäu 1996 M1 89 89 85 92 355

11 113 Höger Tanja Memmingen 1996 M2 95 90 84 86 355

12 104 Kögel Lukas Türkheim 0 E4 93 86 86 87 352

13 114 Schopp Tanja Memmingen 1997 M2 89 88 94 81 352

14 102 Sobczyk Jan Türkheim 0 E2 88 82 92 87 349

15 132 Lanzendörfer Johannes Burgau 1992 M5 92 85 89 82 348

16 128 Graßel Martin Lech-Wertach 1993 M4 86 85 86 89 346

17 103 Stiel Marcel Iller-Illertissen 0 E3 86 91 83 85 345

18 108 Martin Victor Allgäu 1994 M1 85 85 92 81 343

19 133 Rein Franziska Burgau 1992 M5 85 81 92 83 341

20 110 Heinle Timo Allgäu 1998 M1 85 83 84 86 338

21 125 Abele Maximilian Lech-Wertach 1993 M4 84 85 84 81 334

22 111 Bretfeld Sebastian Allgäu 1993 M1 77 84 83 89 333

23 124 Müller Thomas Lech-Wertach 2000 M4 84 84 79 85 332

24 134 Märx Elena Burgau 1995 M5 81 77 85 85 328

25 116 Breher Maxi Memmingen 0 M2 77 77 89 80 323

26 121 Pfeiffer Florian Augsburg 1994 M3 74 80 78 83 315



27 126 Bauer Daniel Lech-Wertach 1998 M4 79 81 77 75 312

28 123 Zimmermann Sonja Augsburg 1998 M3 76 76 75 73 300

29 101 Gump Johannes Wertingen 0 E1 0 0 0 0 0

30 105 Gaugenrieder Andreas Burgau 0 E5 0 0 0 0 0

31 112 Feierabend Selina Memmingen 0 M2 0 0 0 0 0

32 117 Briechle Marco Memmingen 0 M2 0 0 0 0 0

33 118 Mayer Sebastian Augsburg 1992 M3 0 0 0 0 0

34 122 Albrecht Martin Augsburg 1994 M3 0 0 0 0 0

35 135 0 0 0 0 M5 0 0 0 0 0



LP Mannschaft

Name Vorname Gau Geb.J. M/E Ergeb. Gesamt

1 Burgau

Kindig Alexander Burgau 1994 M5 376
Frei Michael Burgau 1998 M5 371
Lanzendörfer Johannes Burgau 1992 M5 348
Rein Franziska Burgau 1992 M5 341 1436

Märx Elena Burgau 1995 M5 328
0 0 0 0 M5 0

2 Allgäu

Würzer Franziska Allgäu 1993 M1 358
Merk Daniel Allgäu 1995 M1 357
Rudolph Matthias Allgäu 1996 M1 355
Martin Victor Allgäu 1994 M1 343 1413

Heinle Timo Allgäu 1998 M1 338
Bretfeld Sebastian Allgäu 1993 M1 333

3 Lech-Wertach

Mayer Andreas Lech-Wertach 1995 M4 359
Högg Markus Lech-Wertach 1998 M4 358
Graßel Martin Lech-Wertach 1993 M4 346
Abele Maximilian Lech-Wertach 1993 M4 334 1397

Müller Thomas Lech-Wertach 2000 M4 332
Bauer Daniel Lech-Wertach 1998 M4 312

4 Memmingen

Schopp Michael Memmingen 1993 M2 366
Höger Tanja Memmingen 1996 M2 355
Schopp Tanja Memmingen 1997 M2 352
Breher Maxi Memmingen 0 M2 323 1396

Feierabend Selina Memmingen 0 M2 0



Briechle Marco Memmingen 0 M2 0
5 Augsburg

Spindler Michael Augsburg 1993 M3 375
Detke Michael Augsburg 1994 M3 357
Pfeiffer Florian Augsburg 1994 M3 315
Zimmermann Sonja Augsburg 1998 M3 300 1347

Mayer Sebastian Augsburg 1992 M3 0
Albrecht Martin Augsburg 1994 M3 0



Bezirkspokalendkampf 2012 ­ Luftpistole LP Finale Großaitingen
offene Klasse 14.10.2012 15:54

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total
1 (1)Kindig, Alexander 9.1 10.1 9.8 9.9 10.7 9.5 9.3 10.8 9.7 9.3 0 98.2 98.2

Burgau
2 (2)Spindler, Michael 9.6 9.7 10.9 10.1 8.6 8.5 9.8 10.5 9.9 8.6 0 96.2 96.2

Augsburg
3 (7)Merkel, Daniel 9.8 8.0 10.1 10.1 9.4 10.2 10.0 10.8 8.5 8.7 0 95.6 95.6

Allgäu
4 (3)Frei, Michael 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.6 9.6 10.2 10.1 10.7 9.9 9.3 0 94.9 94.9

Burgau
5 (4)Schopp, Michael 10.2 9.2 8.7 10.3 8.1 9.5 10.3 10.3 8.5 8.8 0 93.9 93.9

Memmingen
6 (6)Würzer, Franziska 9.5 8.7 10.0 10.5 8.5 8.6 8.6 9.0 10.1 8.2 0 91.7 91.7

Allgäu
7 (8)Rudolph, Matthias 9.4 8.9 10.3 7.3 8.6 9.9 9.4 8.1 8.9 9.5 0 90.3 90.3

Allgäu
8 (5)Högg, Markus 9.0 9.4 9.2 9.4 9.4 8.5 6.8 7.4 7.3 9.4 0 85.8 85.8

Lech­Wertach

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010
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